7/6/2020

Project Dependencies

compile

Dependencies - Project Dependencies

The following is a list of compile dependencies for this project. These dependencies are required to compile and run the

application:

ch.gos.logback
ch.gos.logback

com.att.nsa
com.google.code.gson
com.google.guava
commons-io
io.swagger

javax.ws.rs
org.apache.commons

org.apache.httpcomponents
org.eclipse.jetty

org.eclipse.jetty
org.eclipse.jetty
org.eclipse.persistence
org.glassfish

org.glassfish.jersey.containers

org.glassfish.jersey.inject

org.mariadb.jdbc

org.onap.policy.common

org.onap.policy.models.policy-
models-interactions

org.slf4j
org.yaml

test

logback-
classic &

logback-core m@

cambriaClient &
gson E*

guava
commons-io

swagger-
annotations

javax.ws.rs-
api o
commons-
collections4 &

httpclient =
jetty-security &

jetty-server
jetty-servlet =
eclipselink
javax.json

jersey-container-
servlet @

jersey-hk2 m

mariadb-java-
client

utils
model-yaml

slf4j-api m*
snakeyam| =

1.2.3
1.2.3

1.2.1-0ss
2.8.6
29.0-jre
2.7

1.6.0

2.11
4.4

4.5.12
9.4.30.v20200611

9.4.30.v20200611
9.4.30.v20200611
2.7.5
1.14

2.30.1

2.30.1

2.2.6

1.7.0-SNAPSHOT
2.3.0-SNAPSHOT

1.7.30
1.26

jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar

jar
jar

jar
jar
jar
jar

jar

jar

jar
jar
jar
jar
jar

Eclipse Public License - v 1.0 =GNU Lesser
General Public License =

Eclipse Public License - v 1.0 @GNU Lesser
General Public License

BSD License

Apache 2.0 &

Apache License, Version 2.0 =
Apache License, Version 2.0 &
Apache License 2.0 =

EPL 2.0 *GPL2 w/ CPE &
Apache License, Version 2.0 o

Apache License, Version 2.0 &

Apache Software License - Version 2.0 &Eclipse
Public License - Version 1.0 &

Apache Software License - Version 2.0 mEclipse
Public License - Version 1.0 @

Apache Software License - Version 2.0 mEclipse
Public License - Version 1.0 &

Eclipse Public License v. 2.0 zEclipse
Distribution License v. 1.0 &

Dual license consisting of the CDDL v1.1 and
GPL v2 &=

EPL 2.0 *GPL2 w/ CPE =EDL 1.0 zBSD 2-
Clause mApache License, 2.0 mPublic
Domain m=Modified BSD & jQuery licenseMIT
license =*W3C license &

EPL 2.0 =*GPL2 w/ CPE &EDL 1.0 =BSD 2-
Clause mApache License, 2.0 @Public
Domain =Modified BSD mjQuery licenseMIT
license =*W3C license =

LGPL-2.1

MIT License &
Apache License, Version 2.0
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http://logback.qos.ch/logback-classic
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-v10.html
http://www.gnu.org/licenses/old-licenses/lgpl-2.1.html
http://logback.qos.ch/logback-core
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-v10.html
http://www.gnu.org/licenses/old-licenses/lgpl-2.1.html
https://github.com/att/dmaap-framework/tree/master/CambriaClient
https://github.com/att/dmaap-framework/blob/master/CambriaClient/License.txt
https://github.com/google/gson/gson
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://github.com/google/guava/guava
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://commons.apache.org/proper/commons-io/
https://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://github.com/swagger-api/swagger-core/modules/swagger-annotations
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://github.com/eclipse-ee4j/jaxrs-api
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
https://commons.apache.org/proper/commons-collections/
https://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://hc.apache.org/httpcomponents-client
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://www.eclipse.org/jetty
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/epl-v10.php
http://www.eclipse.org/jetty
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/epl-v10.php
http://www.eclipse.org/jetty
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/epl-v10.php
http://www.eclipse.org/eclipselink
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-v20.html
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
https://javaee.github.io/jsonp
https://oss.oracle.com/licenses/CDDL+GPL-1.1
https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j.jersey/project/jersey-container-servlet
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
https://opensource.org/licenses/BSD-2-Clause
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/zero/1.0/
http://asm.objectweb.org/license.html
file:///home/jhh/onap/git/policy/models/models-interactions/model-actors/actor.sdnc/target/site/jquery.org/license
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/mit-license.php
https://www.w3.org/Consortium/Legal/copyright-documents-19990405
https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j.jersey/project/jersey-hk2
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
https://opensource.org/licenses/BSD-2-Clause
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/zero/1.0/
http://asm.objectweb.org/license.html
file:///home/jhh/onap/git/policy/models/models-interactions/model-actors/actor.sdnc/target/site/jquery.org/license
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/mit-license.php
https://www.w3.org/Consortium/Legal/copyright-documents-19990405
https://mariadb.com/kb/en/mariadb/about-mariadb-connector-j/
http://www.slf4j.org/
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/mit-license.php
http://www.snakeyaml.org/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
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Dependencies - Project Dependencies

The following is a list of test dependencies for this project. These dependencies are only required to compile and run unit tests for

the application:

com.openpojo

junit
org.assertj
org.onap.policy.common

org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-
interactions

org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-
interactions.model-actors

org.powermock

provided

openpojo &

junit o

assertj-core

utils-test

simulators

actor.test

powermock-api-

mockito2

0.8.13

4.13
3.16.1
1.7.0-

jar The Apache Software License,

Version 2.0 &

jar Eclipse Public License 1.0 &

jar Apache License, Version 2.0 &

jar -

SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-

jar -

SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-

jar -

SNAPSHOT

2.04

jar The Apache Software License,

Version 2.0 =

The following is a list of provided dependencies for this project. These dependencies are required to compile the application, but
should be provided by default when using the library:

org.onap.policy.common

org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-

actors

org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-

impl

org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-

impl

org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-

impl
org.projectlombok

Project Transitive Dependencies

policy-endpoints

lombok =+

aai

events

sdnc

actorServiceProvider

1.7.0-
SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT

1.18.12

jar
jar
jar
jar
jar

jar

The MIT
License &

The following is a list of transitive dependencies for this project. Transitive dependencies are the dependencies of the project

dependencies.

compile

The following is a list of compile dependencies for this project. These dependencies are required to compile and run the

application:

com.att.nsa saClientLibrary
com.att.nsa saToolkit =
com.google.code.findbugs jsr305

com.google.errorprone

file:///home/jhh/onap/git/policy/models/models-interactions/model-actors/actor.sdnc/target/site/dependencies. html

error_prone_annotations = 2.3.4

jar
jar
jar

jar

BSD License &
BSD License

The Apache Software License,
Version 2.0

Apache 2.0 &
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http://openpojo.com/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://junit.org/
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-v10.html
http://assertj.org/assertj-core
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://www.powermock.org/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://projectlombok.org/
https://projectlombok.org/LICENSE
https://github.com/att/dmaap-framework/tree/master/CambriaClient
https://github.com/att/dmaap-framework/blob/master/CambriaClient/License.txt
https://github.com/att/dmaap-framework/tree/master/CambriaClient
https://github.com/att/CambriaClient/blob/master/License.txt
http://findbugs.sourceforge.net/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://nexus.sonatype.org/oss-repository-hosting.html/error_prone_parent/error_prone_annotations
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
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com.google.guava

com.google.guava

com.google.j2objc

com.google.re2j
com.sun.activation
com.worldturner.medeia
com.worldturner.medeia
commons-codec
commons-logging

commons-net
jakarta.activation
jakarta.annotation
jakarta.validation
jakarta.ws.rs
jakarta.xml.bind
javax.activation
javax.servlet

javax.xml.bind
jline
org.apache.commons

org.apache.httpcomponents
org.apache.httpcomponents

org.checkerframework
org.eclipse.jetty

org.eclipse.jetty

org.eclipse.jetty

org.eclipse.persistence

org.eclipse.persistence

org.eclipse.persistence

org.glassfish.hk2
org.glassfish.hk2
org.glassfish.hk2
org.glassfish.hk2
org.glassfish.hk2.external
org.glassfish.hk2.external

Dependencies - Project Dependencies

failureaccess &

listenablefuture =

j20bjc-annotations &

re2j
jakarta.activation
medeia-validator-core &

medeia-validator-gson

commons-codec
commons-logging &

commons-net &
jakarta.activation-api
jakarta.annotation-api
jakarta.validation-api
jakarta.ws.rs-api @
jakarta.xml.bind-api =
javax.activation-api
javax.servlet-api

jaxb-api @

jline m
commons-lang3
httpclient-cache &
httpcore m
checker-qual =
jetty-http m

jetty-io

jetty-util m*

commonj.sdo

jakarta.persistence =

javax.persistence &=

hk2-api o

hk2-locator &

hk2-utils &
osgi-resource-locator m

aopalliance-repackaged m

jakarta.inject

1.0.1

9999.0-empty-to-
avoid-conflict-
with-guava

1.3

1.4
121
111
111
1.14
1.2

3.6

121
1.3.5
2.0.2
2.1.6
2.3.2
1.2.0
4.0.1

231

2121

3.10

453

4.4.13

2111
9.4.30.v20200611

9.4.30.v20200611

9.4.30.v20200611

211

2.2.3

2.1.0

2.6.1
26.1
2.6.1
1.0.3
2.6.1
2.6.1

jar

jar

jar

jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar

jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar

jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar

jar

jar

jar

jar

jar

jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar

The Apache Software License,
Version 2.0 &=

The Apache Software License,
Version 2.0 &

The Apache Software License,
Version 2.0 &

Go License

EDL 1.0 &=

The Apache License, Version 2.0 &
The Apache License, Version 2.0 &
Apache License, Version 2.0 &

The Apache Software License,
Version 2.0 &

Apache License, Version 2.0 m*

EDL 1.0 &=

EPL 2.0 =GPL2 w/ CPE &

Apache License 2.0 &=

EPL 2.0 =GPL2 w/ CPE &

Eclipse Distribution License - v 1.0 &=
CDDL/GPLV2+CE @&

CDDL + GPLv2 with classpath
exception m

CDDL 1.1 GPL2 w/ CPE &
The BSD License =

Apache License, Version 2.0 m
Apache License, Version 2.0 =
Apache License, Version 2.0 m*
The MIT License m*

Apache Software License - Version
2.0 mEclipse Public License - Version
1.0 &

Apache Software License - Version
2.0 mEclipse Public License - Version
1.0 &

Apache Software License - Version
2.0 mEclipse Public License - Version
1.0 &

Eclipse Public License v1.0 mEclipse
Distribution License v. 1.0 m*

Eclipse Public License v.
2.0 =Eclipse Distribution License v.
1.0 =

Eclipse Public License v1.0 =Eclipse
Distribution License v. 1.0 &

EPL 2.0 =GPL2 w/ CPE &
EPL 2.0 =GPL2 w/ CPE &
EPL 2.0 =GPL2 w/ CPE &
EPL 2.0 =GPL2 w/ CPE &
EPL 2.0 =GPL2 w/ CPE &
EPL 2.0 ==GPL2 w/ CPE &
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https://github.com/google/guava/failureaccess
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://github.com/google/guava/listenablefuture
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://github.com/google/j2objc/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://github.com/google/re2j
https://golang.org/LICENSE
https://github.com/eclipse-ee4j/jaf/jakarta.activation
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
https://github.com/worldturner/medeia-validator
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://github.com/worldturner/medeia-validator
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://commons.apache.org/proper/commons-codec/
https://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://commons.apache.org/proper/commons-logging/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://commons.apache.org/proper/commons-net/
https://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://github.com/eclipse-ee4j/jaf/jakarta.activation-api
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j.ca
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
https://beanvalidation.org/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://github.com/eclipse-ee4j/jaxrs-api
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
https://github.com/eclipse-ee4j/jaxb-api/jakarta.xml.bind-api
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
http://java.net/all/javax.activation-api/
https://github.com/javaee/activation/blob/master/LICENSE.txt
https://javaee.github.io/servlet-spec/
https://oss.oracle.com/licenses/CDDL+GPL-1.1
https://github.com/javaee/jaxb-spec/jaxb-api
https://oss.oracle.com/licenses/CDDL+GPL-1.1
https://oss.oracle.com/licenses/CDDL+GPL-1.1
http://nexus.sonatype.org/oss-repository-hosting.html/jline
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/bsd-license.php
https://commons.apache.org/proper/commons-lang/
https://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://hc.apache.org/httpcomponents-client
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://hc.apache.org/httpcomponents-core-ga
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://checkerframework.org/
http://opensource.org/licenses/MIT
http://www.eclipse.org/jetty
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/epl-v10.php
http://www.eclipse.org/jetty
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/epl-v10.php
http://www.eclipse.org/jetty
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/epl-v10.php
http://www.eclipse.org/eclipselink
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-v10.html
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
http://www.eclipse.org/eclipselink
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-v20.html
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
http://www.eclipse.org/eclipselink
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-v10.html
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
https://github.com/eclipse-ee4j/glassfish-hk2/hk2-api
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
https://github.com/eclipse-ee4j/glassfish-hk2/hk2-locator
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
https://github.com/eclipse-ee4j/glassfish-hk2/hk2-utils
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j/osgi-resource-locator
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
https://github.com/eclipse-ee4j/glassfish-hk2/external/aopalliance-repackaged
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
https://github.com/eclipse-ee4j/glassfish-hk2/external/jakarta.inject
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
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org.glassfish.jersey.core

org.glassfish.jersey.core

org.glassfish.jersey.core

org.javassist
org.jetbrains

org.jetbrains.kotlin
org.jetbrains.kotlin
org.jetbrains.kotlin
org.jgrapht

org.json
org.onap.policy.common
org.onap.policy.common

test

Dependencies - Project Dependencies
org.glassfish.jersey.containers jersey-container-servlet- j

core [

jersey-client m*

jersey-common &

jersey-server m*

javassist
annotations

kotlin-reflect =
kotlin-stdlib =
kotlin-stdlib-common
jgrapht-core m*

json m
capabilities
gson

2.30.1 jar
2.30.1 jar
2.30.1 jar
2.30.1 jar
3.25.0-GA jar
13.0 jar
1.3.20 jar
1.3.20 jar
1.3.20 jar
1.2.0 jar
20200518 jar

1.7.0-SNAPSHOT jar
1.7.0-SNAPSHOT jar

EPL 2.0 =*GPL2 w/ CPE &*EDL

1.0 @BSD 2-Clause mApache
License, 2.0 c#Public

Domain mModified BSD =jQuery
licenseMIT license w*W3C license &

EPL 2.0 =GPL2 w/ CPE crEDL

1.0 =BSD 2-Clause mrApache
License, 2.0 zPublic

Domain m*Modified BSD & jQuery
licenseMIT license @W3C license #

EPL 2.0 =The GNU General Public
License (GPL), Version 2, With
Classpath Exception mApache
License, 2.0 mPublic Domain

EPL 2.0 =The GNU General Public
License (GPL), Version 2, With
Classpath Exception mApache
License, 2.0 m*Modified BSD &#

MPL 1.1 =LGPL 2.1 ==Apache
License 2.0 o

The Apache Software License,
Version 2.0 &=

The Apache License, Version 2.0 @
The Apache License, Version 2.0 &
The Apache License, Version 2.0 @

GNU Lesser General Public License
Version 2.1, February 1999 w=Eclipse
Public License (EPL) 1.0 m*

The JSON License &+

The following is a list of test dependencies for this project. These dependencies are only required to compile and run unit tests for

the application:

com.google.api.grpc

com.google.protobuf
com.google.protobuf
commons-cli

io.grpc
i0.grpc
io.grpc
i0.grpc
io.grpc
i0.grpc
i0.netty

i0.netty

file:///home/jhh/onap/git/policy/models/models-interactions/model-actors/actor.sdnc/target/site/dependencies. html

proto-google-common- 1.0.0
protos &

protobuf-java 3.6.1
protobuf-java-util 3.6.1
commons-cli m 14
grpc-context o# 1.17.1
grpc-core o 1.17.1
grpc-netty o# 1.17.1
grpc-protobuf &= 1171
grpc-protobuf-lite & 1.17.1
grpc-stub m 1.17.1
netty-buffer 4.1.48.Final
netty-codec 4.1.48.Final

jar Apache-2.0 &

jar 3-Clause BSD License
jar 3-Clause BSD License @

jar Apache License, Version
2.0 &

jar Apache 2.0 &
jar Apache 2.0 &=
jar Apache 2.0 &
jar Apache 2.0 &
jar Apache 2.0 &
jar Apache 2.0 &

jar Apache License, Version
2.0 o

jar Apache License, Version
2.0 m
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https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j.jersey/project/jersey-container-servlet-core
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
https://opensource.org/licenses/BSD-2-Clause
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/zero/1.0/
http://asm.objectweb.org/license.html
file:///home/jhh/onap/git/policy/models/models-interactions/model-actors/actor.sdnc/target/site/jquery.org/license
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/mit-license.php
https://www.w3.org/Consortium/Legal/copyright-documents-19990405
https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j.jersey/jersey-client
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
https://opensource.org/licenses/BSD-2-Clause
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/zero/1.0/
http://asm.objectweb.org/license.html
file:///home/jhh/onap/git/policy/models/models-interactions/model-actors/actor.sdnc/target/site/jquery.org/license
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/mit-license.php
https://www.w3.org/Consortium/Legal/copyright-documents-19990405
https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j.jersey/jersey-common
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/zero/1.0/
https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j.jersey/jersey-server
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
http://asm.objectweb.org/license.html
http://www.javassist.org/
http://www.mozilla.org/MPL/MPL-1.1.html
http://www.gnu.org/licenses/lgpl-2.1.html
http://www.apache.org/licenses/
http://www.jetbrains.org/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://kotlinlang.org/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://kotlinlang.org/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://kotlinlang.org/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://www.jgrapht.org/jgrapht-core
http://jgrapht.sourceforge.net/LGPL.html
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-v10.html
https://github.com/douglascrockford/JSON-java
http://json.org/license.html
https://github.com/googleapis/googleapis
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://developers.google.com/protocol-buffers/protobuf-java/
https://opensource.org/licenses/BSD-3-Clause
https://developers.google.com/protocol-buffers/protobuf-java-util/
https://opensource.org/licenses/BSD-3-Clause
http://commons.apache.org/proper/commons-cli/
https://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://github.com/grpc/grpc-java
https://opensource.org/licenses/Apache-2.0
https://github.com/grpc/grpc-java
https://opensource.org/licenses/Apache-2.0
https://github.com/grpc/grpc-java
https://opensource.org/licenses/Apache-2.0
https://github.com/grpc/grpc-java
https://opensource.org/licenses/Apache-2.0
https://github.com/grpc/grpc-java
https://opensource.org/licenses/Apache-2.0
https://github.com/grpc/grpc-java
https://opensource.org/licenses/Apache-2.0
https://netty.io/netty-buffer/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
https://netty.io/netty-codec/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
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i0.netty

i0.netty

i0.netty

i0.netty

io.netty

i0.netty

i0.netty

i0.netty
i0.opencensus
i0.opencensus
net.bytebuddy
net.bytebuddy
org.apache.commons
org.codehaus.mojo

org.hamcrest

org.mockito

org.objenesis
org.onap.ccsdk.cds.components
org.onap.policy.models

org.onap.policy.models

org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-

interactions.model-impl

org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-

interactions.model-impl

org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-

interactions.model-impl

org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-

interactions.model-impl

org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-

interactions.model-impl
org.onap.policy.models.sim

org.powermock
org.powermock

org.powermock

Dependencies - Project Dependencies

netty-codec-http =
netty-codec-http2 m
netty-codec-socks m
netty-common G#
netty-handler m*
netty-handler-proxy =
netty-resolver
netty-transport m
opencensus-api @
opencensus-contrib-grpc-
metrics &
byte-buddy =
byte-buddy-agent &
commons-jex|I3 &
animal-sniffer-
annotations m
hamcrest-core =
mockito-core &
objenesis m*

proto-definition &
policy-models-decisions

policy-models-errors
appc

appclcm

cds

sdnr

S0
policy-models-sim-dmaap
powermock-api-

support &

powermock-core &

powermock-reflect m

4.1.48.Final

4.1.48.Final

4.1.48.Final

4.1.48.Final

4.1.48.Final

4.1.48.Final

4.1.48.Final

4.1.48.Final

0.17.0

0.17.0

1.10.5

1.10.5

3.1

1.17

13
3.3.3
2.6
0.4.4

2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT

2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT
204

2.04

204

jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar
jar

jar

Apache License, Version
2.0

Apache License, Version
2.0 m

Apache License, Version
2.0 &

Apache License, Version
2.0 o

Apache License, Version
2.0 m

Apache License, Version
2.0 &

Apache License, Version
2.0 @

Apache License, Version
2.0

The Apache License, Version
2.0 &

The Apache License, Version
2.0 @

Apache License, Version
2.0 &

Apache License, Version
2.0 m

Apache License, Version
2.0 &

MIT license &

New BSD License m

The MIT License &

Apache 2

Eclipse Public License v1.0 =

The Apache Software License,
Version 2.0 @

The Apache Software License,
Version 2.0 m*

The Apache Software License,
Version 2.0 =
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https://netty.io/netty-codec-http/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
https://netty.io/netty-codec-http2/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
https://netty.io/netty-codec-socks/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
https://netty.io/netty-common/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
https://netty.io/netty-handler/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
https://netty.io/netty-handler-proxy/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
https://netty.io/netty-resolver/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
https://netty.io/netty-transport/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
https://github.com/census-instrumentation/opencensus-java
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://github.com/census-instrumentation/opencensus-java
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://bytebuddy.net/byte-buddy
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://bytebuddy.net/byte-buddy-agent
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://commons.apache.org/jexl/
https://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://www.mojohaus.org/animal-sniffer/animal-sniffer-annotations
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/mit-license.php
https://github.com/hamcrest/JavaHamcrest/hamcrest-core
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/bsd-license.php
https://github.com/mockito/mockito
https://github.com/mockito/mockito/blob/master/LICENSE
http://objenesis.org/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://wiki.onap.org/proto-definition
https://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-v10.html
http://www.powermock.org/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://www.powermock.org/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://www.powermock.org/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
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provided

The following is a list of provided dependencies for this project. These dependencies are required to compile the application, but
should be provided by default when using the library:

com.att.aft dme2 o 3.1.200-0ss jar BSD License o
com.fasterxml.jackson.core jackson- 2.10.4 jar The Apache Software License,
annotations = Version 2.0
com.fasterxml.jackson.core jackson- 2.10.4 jar The Apache Software License,
core Version 2.0 &
com.fasterxml.jackson.core jackson- 2.10.4 jar The Apache Software License,
databind m Version 2.0 o
com.fasterxml.jackson.dataformat jackson- 2.10.4 jar The Apache Software License,
dataformat- Version 2.0 @
yaml &=
com.fasterxml.jackson.module jackson- 2.10.1 jar The Apache Software License,
module-jaxb- Version 2.0
annotations
com.google.code.javaparser javaparser =  1.0.11 jar -
com.googlecode.json-simple json-simple @ 1.1.1 jar The Apache Software License,
Version 2.0 &
com.sun.istack istack- 3.0.7 jar CDDL 1.1 zGPL2 w/ CPE &
commons-
runtime o
com.sun.xml.fastinfoset Fastinfoset = 1.2.15 jar Apache License, Version 2.0 &
io.swagger swagger- 1.6.0 jar Apache License 2.0 @
core 0¥
io.swagger swagger- 1.6.0 jar Apache License 2.0 m
jaxrs
io.swagger swagger- 1.6.0 jar Apache License 2.0
jersey2-
jaxrs o
io.swagger swagger- 1.6.0 jar Apache License 2.0
models &
javax.validation validation- 1.1.0.Final jar The Apache Software License,
api o Version 2.0 &
log4j apache-log4j- 1.2.17 jar The Apache Software License,
extras Version 2.0 o
org.eclipse.jetty jetty- 9.4.30.v20200611 jar Apache Software License - Version
continuation & 2.0 =¥Eclipse Public License -
Version 1.0 o
org.eclipse.jetty jetty-servlets = 9.4.30.v20200611 jar Apache Software License - Version
2.0 =Eclipse Public License -
Version 1.0 @
org.glassfish.jaxb jaxb-runtime & 2.3.1 jar CDDL+GPL License &
org.glassfish.jaxb txw2 231 jar CDDL+GPL License &
org.glassfish.jersey.containers jersey- 2.30.1 jar EPL 2.0 @GPL2 w/ CPE mEDL
container-jetty- 1.0 =BSD 2-Clause mApache
http & License, 2.0 =Public
Domain =Modified BSD mQuery
licenseMIT license =AW3C license
org.glassfish.jersey.ext jersey-entity- 2.30.1 jar EPL 2.0 =GPL2 w/ CPE mEDL
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https://github.com/att/DME/wiki
https://github.com/att/DME/blob/master/License.txt
http://github.com/FasterXML/jackson
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://github.com/FasterXML/jackson-core
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://github.com/FasterXML/jackson
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://github.com/FasterXML/jackson-dataformats-text
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
https://github.com/FasterXML/jackson-modules-base
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://code.google.com/p/javaparser/
http://code.google.com/p/json-simple/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://java.net/istack-commons/istack-commons-runtime/
https://glassfish.java.net/public/CDDL+GPL_1_1.html
https://glassfish.java.net/public/CDDL+GPL_1_1.html
http://fi.java.net/
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/apache2.0.php
https://github.com/swagger-api/swagger-core/modules/swagger-core
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://github.com/swagger-api/swagger-core/modules/swagger-jaxrs
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://github.com/swagger-api/swagger-core/modules/swagger-jersey2-jaxrs
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://github.com/swagger-api/swagger-core/modules/swagger-models
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
http://beanvalidation.org/
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://logging.apache.org/log4j/extras
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.txt
http://www.eclipse.org/jetty
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/epl-v10.php
http://www.eclipse.org/jetty
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/epl-v10.php
http://jaxb.java.net/jaxb-runtime-parent/jaxb-runtime
http://glassfish.java.net/public/CDDL+GPL_1_1.html
http://jaxb.java.net/jaxb-txw-parent/txw2
http://glassfish.java.net/public/CDDL+GPL_1_1.html
https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j.jersey/project/jersey-container-jetty-http
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
https://opensource.org/licenses/BSD-2-Clause
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/zero/1.0/
http://asm.objectweb.org/license.html
file:///home/jhh/onap/git/policy/models/models-interactions/model-actors/actor.sdnc/target/site/jquery.org/license
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/mit-license.php
https://www.w3.org/Consortium/Legal/copyright-documents-19990405
https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j.jersey/project/jersey-entity-filtering
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
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filtering = 1.0 BSD 2-Clause mApache
License, 2.0 mPublic
Domain =Modified BSD &jQuery
licenseMIT license =W3C license m

org.glassfish.jersey.media jersey-media-  2.30.1 jar EPL 2.0 =The GNU General
json-jackson m* Public License (GPL), Version 2,
With Classpath
Exception mApache License, 2.0 &

org.glassfish.jersey.media jersey-media-  2.30.1 jar EPL 2.0 @GPL2 w/ CPE m*EDL
multipart = 1.0 =BSD 2-Clause mApache
License, 2.0 =Public
Domain =Modified BSD = jQuery
licenseMIT license =W3C license m

org.jvnet.jaxb2_commons jaxb2-basics &= 0.11.1 jar BSD-Style License @
org.jvnet.jaxb2_commons jaxb2-basics- 0.11.1 jar BSD-Style License @
runtime o
org.jvnet.jaxb2_commons jaxb2-basics- 0.11.1 jar BSD-Style License
tools @
org.jvnet.mimepull mimepull & 1.9.11 jar Eclipse Distribution License - v
1.0 &
org.jvnet.staxex stax-ex @ 1.8 jar Dual license consisting of the CDDL
v1.1 and GPL v2 &
org.onap.aaf.authz aaf-auth-client 2.1.21 jar -
org.onap.aaf.authz aaf-cadi-aaf 2.1.21 jar -
org.onap.aaf.authz aaf-cadi-client 2.1.21 jar -
org.onap.aaf.authz aaf-cadi-core 2.1.21 jar -
org.onap.aaf.authz aaf-misc-env 2.1.21 jar -
org.onap.aaf.authz aaf-misc- 2.1.21 jar -
rosetta
org.onap.aai.schema-service aai-annotations 1.7.2 jar -
org.onap.aai.schema-service aai-schema 1.7.2 jar -
org.onap.dmaap.messagerouter.dmaapclient dmaapClient = 1.1.11 jar Apache License Version 2.0
org.onap.policy.common common- 1.7.0-SNAPSHOT jar -
parameters
org.onap.policy.models.policy-models- rest 2.3.0-SNAPSHOT jar -
interactions.model-impl
org.reflections reflections o 0.9.11 jar WTFPL =The New BSD License &
org.slf4j jcl-over-slf4j @ 1.7.7 jar MIT License &

Project Dependency Graph

Dependency Tree

e org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-actors:actor.sdnc:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT _i|
o org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-actors:actorServiceProvider:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT
(provided) _iJ

o org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-impl:sdnc:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (provided) _iJ

= org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-impl:rest:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (provided) _iJ
o org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-impl:events:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (provided) _iJ
o org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-impl:aai:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (provided) _iJ

= javax.xml.bind:jaxb-api:jar:2.3.1 (compile) _iJ

= javax.activation:javax.activation-api:jar:1.2.0 (compile) _iJ
= org.onap.aai.schema-service:aai-schema:jar:1.7.2 (provided) _iJ
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https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j.jersey/project/jersey-entity-filtering
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
https://opensource.org/licenses/BSD-2-Clause
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/zero/1.0/
http://asm.objectweb.org/license.html
file:///home/jhh/onap/git/policy/models/models-interactions/model-actors/actor.sdnc/target/site/jquery.org/license
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/mit-license.php
https://www.w3.org/Consortium/Legal/copyright-documents-19990405
https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j.jersey/project/jersey-media-json-jackson
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://projects.eclipse.org/projects/ee4j.jersey/project/jersey-media-multipart
http://www.eclipse.org/legal/epl-2.0
https://www.gnu.org/software/classpath/license.html
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
https://opensource.org/licenses/BSD-2-Clause
http://www.apache.org/licenses/LICENSE-2.0.html
https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/zero/1.0/
http://asm.objectweb.org/license.html
file:///home/jhh/onap/git/policy/models/models-interactions/model-actors/actor.sdnc/target/site/jquery.org/license
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/mit-license.php
https://www.w3.org/Consortium/Legal/copyright-documents-19990405
https://github.com/highsource/jaxb2-basics/jaxb2-basics
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/bsd-license.php
https://github.com/highsource/jaxb2-basics/jaxb2-basics-runtime
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/bsd-license.php
https://github.com/highsource/jaxb2-basics/jaxb2-basics-tools
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/bsd-license.php
https://github.com/eclipse-ee4j/metro-mimepull
http://www.eclipse.org/org/documents/edl-v10.php
http://stax-ex.java.net/
https://glassfish.dev.java.net/public/CDDL+GPL_1_1.html
https://gerrit.onap.org/r/gitweb?p=dmaap/messagerouter/dmaapclient.git
http://github.com/ronmamo/reflections
http://www.wtfpl.net/
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/bsd-license.html
http://www.slf4j.org/
http://www.opensource.org/licenses/mit-license.php
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= org.onap.aai.schema-service:aai-annotations:jar:1.7.2 (provided) _iJ
= org.jvnet.jaxb2_commons:jaxb2-basics:jar:0.11.1 (provided) _iJ
= org.jvnet.jaxb2_commons:jaxb2-basics-runtime:jar:0.11.1 (provided) _iJ
= org.jvnet.jaxb2_commons:jaxb2-basics-tools:jar:0.11.1 (provided) _iJ
= org.slf4j:jcl-over-sif4j;jar:1.7.7 (provided) il
= com.google.code.javaparser:javaparser:jar:1.0.11 (provided) .iJ
= com.googlecode.json-simple:json-simple:jar:1.1.1 (provided) _iJ
o org.onap.policy.common:policy-endpoints:jar:1.7.0-SNAPSHOT (provided) _iJ
= org.onap.policy.common:capabilities:jar:1.7.0-SNAPSHOT (compile) _iJ
= org.onap.policy.common:gson:jar:1.7.0-SNAPSHOT (compile) _iJ
= org.onap.policy.common:common-parameters:jar:1.7.0-SNAPSHOT (provided) _iJ
= org.onap.dmaap.messagerouter.dmaapclient:dmaapClient:jar:1.1.11 (provided) _iJ
= com.fasterxml.jackson.core:jackson-core:jar:2.10.4 (provided) _iJ
com.fasterxml.jackson.core:jackson-databind:jar:2.10.4 (provided) _iJ
org.apache.httpcomponents:httpclient-cache:jar:4.5.3 (compile) iJ
com.att.aft:dme2:jar:3.1.200-0ss (provided) _iJ
log4j:apache-log4j-extras:jar:1.2.17 (provided) _iJ
org.glassfish.jersey.media:jersey-media-json-jackson:jar:2.30.1 (provided) _iJ
= org.glassfish.jersey.ext:jersey-entity-filtering:jar:2.30.1 (provided) iJ
= com.fasterxml.jackson.module:jackson-module-jaxb-annotations:jar:2.10.1 (provided) _iJ
= org.onap.aaf.authz:aaf-cadi-aaf:jar:2.1.21 (provided) _iJ
= org.onap.aaf.authz:aaf-auth-client:jar:2.1.21 (provided) _iJ
= org.onap.aaf.authz:aaf-cadi-client:;jar:2.1.21 (provided) _iJ
= org.onap.aaf.authz:aaf-misc-rosetta:jar:2.1.21 (provided) il
= org.glassfish.jaxb:jaxb-runtime:jar:2.3.1 (provided) _iJ
= org.glassfish.jaxb:txw2:jar:2.3.1 (provided) _iJ
= com.sun.istack:istack-commons-runtime:jar:3.0.7 (provided) _iJ
= org.jvnet.staxex:stax-ex:jar:1.8 (provided) _iJ
= com.sun.xml.fastinfoset:Fastinfoset:jar:1.2.15 (provided) _iJ
= org.onap.aaf.authz:aaf-misc-env:jar:2.1.21 (provided) _iJ
= org.onap.aaf.authz:aaf-cadi-core:jar:2.1.21 (provided) _iJ
= org.eclipse.jetty:jetty-servlets:jar:9.4.30.v20200611 (provided) _iJ
= org.eclipse.jetty:jetty-continuation:jar:9.4.30.v20200611 (provided) _iJ
= org.eclipse.jetty:jetty-util;jar:9.4.30.v20200611 (compile) il
= org.glassfish.jersey.core:jersey-server:jar:2.30.1 (compile) _iJ
= jakarta.annotation:jakarta.annotation-api:jar:1.3.5 (compile) _iJ
= org.glassfish.hk2.external:jakarta.inject:jar:2.6.1 (compile) _iJ
= jakarta.validation:jakarta.validation-api:jar:2.0.2 (compile) iJ
= jakarta.xml.bind:jakarta.xml.bind-api:jar:2.3.2 (compile) il
= jakarta.activation:jakarta.activation-api:jar:1.2.1 (compile) _iJ
org.glassfish.jersey.containers:jersey-container-servlet-core:jar:2.30.1 (compile) _iJ
org.glassfish.jersey.containers:jersey-container-jetty-http:jar:2.30.1 (provided) .iJ
org.glassfish.jersey.core:jersey-client:jar:2.30.1 (compile) il
org.glassfish.jersey.core:jersey-common:jar:2.30.1 (compile) _il
= org.glassfish.hk2:0sgi-resource-locator:jar:1.0.3 (compile) _iJ
= com.sun.activation:jakarta.activation:jar:1.2.1 (compile) _iJ
= com.fasterxml.jackson.core:jackson-annotations:jar:2.10.4 (provided) _iJ
= org.apache.httpcomponents:httpcore:jar:4.4.13 (compile) iJ
= jo.swagger:swagger-jersey2-jaxrs:jar:1.6.0 (provided) il
= jo.swagger:swagger-jaxrs:jar:1.6.0 (provided) iJ
= jo.swagger:swagger-core:jar:1.6.0 (provided) _iJ
= com.fasterxml.jackson.dataformat:jackson-dataformat-yaml:jar:2.10.4 (provided) _iJ
= jo.swagger:swagger-models:jar:1.6.0 (provided) _iJ
= javax.validation:validation-api:jar:1.1.0.Final (provided) _iJ
= org.reflections:reflections:jar:0.9.11 (provided) _iJ
= org.glassfish.jersey.media:jersey-media-multipart:jar:2.30.1 (provided) _iJ
= org.jvnet.mimepull:mimepull:;jar:1.9.11 (provided) _iJ
o junit:junit:jar:4.13 (test) _iJ
= org.hamcrest:hamcrest-core:jar:1.3 (test) _iJ
o org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-actors:actor.test:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (test) _iJ
= org.mockito:mockito-core:jar:3.3.3 (test) _iJ
= net.bytebuddy:byte-buddy:jar:1.10.5 (test) _iJ
= net.bytebuddy:byte-buddy-agent:jar:1.10.5 (test) _iJ
= org.objenesis:objenesis:jar:2.6 (test) _iJ
o org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions:simulators:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (test) .iJ
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org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-impl:appc:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (test) _iJ
org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-impl:cds:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (test) i/
= org.onap.ccsdk.cds.components:proto-definition:jar:0.4.4 (test) _iJ
= com.google.protobuf:protobuf-java-util:jar:3.6.1 (test) _iJ
= com.google.protobuf:protobuf-java:jar:3.6.1 (test) _iJ
= jo. netty netty-codec-http2:jar:4.1.48.Final (test) _iJ
io.netty:netty-common:jar:4.1.48.Final (test) _iJ
= jo.netty:netty-buffer:jar:4.1.48.Final (test) _iJ
= jo0.netty:netty-transport:jar:4.1.48.Final (test) _iJ
= j0.netty:netty-resolver:jar:4.1.48.Final (test) il
= j0.netty:netty-codec:jar:4.1.48.Final (test) _iJ
= jo.netty:netty-handler:jar:4.1.48.Final (test) _iJ
io.netty:netty-codec-http:jar:4.1.48.Final (test) _iJ
= jo. netty netty-handler-proxy:jar:4.1.48.Final (test) _iJ
= jo.netty:netty-codec-socks:jar:4.1.48.Final (test) il
= jo.grpc:grpc-protobufijar:1.17.1 (test) _iJ
= jo.grpc:grpc-core:jar:1.17.1 (test) iJ
= jo.grpc:grpc-context;jar:1.17.1 (test) il
= org.codehaus.mojo:animal-sniffer-annotations:jar:1.17 (test) _iJ
= j0.opencensus:opencensus-api:jar:0.17.0 (test) il
= jo.opencensus:opencensus-contrib-grpc-metrics:jar:0.17.0 (test) _iJ
= com.google.api.grpc:proto-google-common-protos:jar:1.0.0 (test) _iJ
= jo.grpc:grpc-protobuf-lite;jar:1.17.1 (test) iJ
= jo.grpc:grpc-stubjar:1.17.1 (test) il
= jo.grpc:grpc-netty:jar:1.17.1 (test) il
org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-impl:appclcm:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (test) _iJ
org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-impl:sdnr:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (test) _iJ
org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions.model-impl:so:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (test) .iJ
org.onap.policy.models:policy-models-decisions:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (test) .iJ
= org.onap.policy.models:policy-models-errors:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (test) i/
org.onap.policy.models.sim:policy-models-sim-dmaap:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (test) il
= commons-cli:commons-cli:jar:1.4 (test) /iJ

o org.powermock:powermock-api-mockito2:jar:2.0.4 (test) _iJ

org.powermock:powermock-api-support:jar:2.0.4 (test) il
= org.powermock:powermock-reflect:jar:2.0.4 (test) _il
= org.powermock:powermock-core:jar:2.0.4 (test) _iJ

o com.google.guava:guava:jar:29.0-jre (compile) _iJ

com.google.guava:failureaccess:jar:1.0.1 (compile) _iJ
com.google.guava:listenablefuture:jar:9999.0-empty-to-avoid-conflict-with-guava (compile) | iJ
com.google.code.findbugs:jsr305:jar:3.0.2 (compile) _iJ
org.checkerframework:checker-qual:jar:2.11.1 (compile) _iJ
com.google.errorprone:error_prone_annotations:jar:2.3.4 (compile) _iJ
com.google.j2objc:j2objc-annotations:jar:1.3 (compile) _iJ

o org.onap.policy.models.policy-models-interactions:model-yaml:jar:2.3.0-SNAPSHOT (compile) iJ

org.jgrapht:jgrapht-core:jar:1.2.0 (compile) _iJ

o org.onap.policy.common:utils:jar:1.7.0-SNAPSHOT (compile) _iJ

0O 0O 0 O 0O 0O 0O O O

org.apache.commons:commons-lang3:jar:3.10 (compile) iJ
commons-net:commons-net:jar:3.6 (compile) il
com.google.rezj:re2j:jar:1.4 (compile) il
org.eclipse.persistence:javax.persistence:jar:2.1.0 (compile) _iJ
com.worldturner.medeia:medeia-validator-gson:jar:1.1.1 (compile) _iJ
= com.worldturner.medeia:medeia-validator-core:jar:1.1.1 (compile) _iJ
= org.jetbrains.kotlin:kotlin-reflect:jar:1.3.20 (compile) il
= org.jetbrains.kotlin:kotlin-stdlib:jar:1.3.20 (compile) _iJ
= org.jetbrains.kotlin:kotlin-stdlib-common:jar:1.3.20 (compile) _iJ
= org.jetbrains:annotations:jar:13.0 (compile) _iJ

org.slf4j:slf4j-api:jar:1.7.30 (compile) _iJ
ch.qos.logback:logback-core:jar:1.2.3 (compile) _iJ
ch.qgos.logback:logback-classic:jar:1.2.3 (compile) _iJ
org.projectlombok:lombok:jar:1.18.12 (provided) _iJ
com.google.code.gson:gson:jar:2.8.6 (compile) _iJ
org.yaml:snakeyaml:jar:1.26 (compile) il
javax.ws.rs:javax.ws.rs-apizjar:2.1.1 (compile) il
org.mariadb.jdbc:mariadb-java-client:jar:2.2.6 (compile) il
org.eclipse.persistence:eclipselink:jar:2.7.5 (compile) _iJ
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= org.eclipse.persistence:jakarta.persistence:jar:2.2.3 (compile) il
= org.eclipse.persistence:commonj.sdo:jar:2.1.1 (compile) _iJ
o org.assertj:assertj-core:jar:3.16.1 (test) .iJ
o org.onap.policy.common:utils-test:jar:1.7.0-SNAPSHOT (test) iJ
= org.apache.commons:commons-jex|3:jar:3.1 (test) _iJ
o com.openpojo:openpojo:jar:0.8.13 (test) _iJ
o org.glassfish.jersey.inject:jersey-hk2:jar:2.30.1 (compile) _iJ
= org.glassfish.hk2:hk2-locator:jar:2.6.1 (compile) _iJ
= org.glassfish.hk2.external:aopalliance-repackaged:jar:2.6.1 (compile) iJ
= org.glassfish.hk2:hk2-api:jar:2.6.1 (compile) /il
= org.glassfish.hk2:hk2-utils:jar:2.6.1 (compile) _iJ
= org.javassist:javassist:jar:3.25.0-GA (compile) _iJ
o org.eclipse.jetty:jetty-server:jar:9.4.30.v20200611 (compile) _iJ
= javax.servlet:;javax.servlet-apijar:4.0.1 (compile) iJ
= org.eclipse.jetty:jetty-http:jar:9.4.30.v20200611 (compile) .iJ
= org.eclipse.jetty:jetty-io:jar:9.4.30.v20200611 (compile) _iJ
o org.eclipse.jetty:jetty-security:jar:9.4.30.v20200611 (compile) _iJ
o org.eclipse.jetty:jetty-servlet:jar:9.4.30.v20200611 (compile) _iJ
o org.glassfish.jersey.containers:jersey-container-servlet:jar:2.30.1 (compile) _iJ
= jakarta.ws.rs:jakarta.ws.rs-api:jar:2.1.6 (compile) _iJ
o org.apache.httpcomponents:httpclient:jar:4.5.12 (compile) _iJ
= commons-logging:commons-logging:jar:1.2 (compile) _iJ
= commons-codec:commons-codec:jar:1.14 (compile) _iJ
io.swagger:swagger-annotations:jar:1.6.0 (compile) _iJ
commons-io:commons-io:jar:2.7 (compile) iJ
org.apache.commons:commons-collections4:jar:4.4 (compile) _iJ
com.att.nsa:cambriaClient:jar:1.2.1-0ss (compile) _iJ
= com.att.nsa:saClientLibrary:jar:1.3.0-0oss (compile) _iJ
= com.att.nsa:saToolkit:jar:1.2.0-oss (compile) _iJ
= jline:jline:jar:2.12.1 (compile) |iJ
= 0rg.json:json:jar:20200518 (compile) _iJ
o org.glassfish:javax.json:jar:1.1.4 (compile) _iJ

0O O o o

Licenses

The New BSD License: Reflections

3-Clause BSD License: Protocol Buffers [Core], Protocol Buffers [Util]

Apache License Version 2.0: dmaap-messagerouter-dmaapclient

Eclipse Public License 1.0: JUnit

The BSD License: JLine

Eclipse Public License v1.0: Controller Blueprints Proto Definition, Javax Persistence, SDO API

GPL2 w/ CPE: HK2 API module, HK2 Implementation Utilities, Jakarta Annotations API, OSGi resource locator, ServiceLocator
Default Implementation, aopalliance version 1.0 repackaged as a module, istack common utility code runtime, jakarta.ws.rs-api,
javax.inject:1 as OSGi bundle, javax.ws.rs-api, jaxb-api, jersey-container-jetty-http, jersey-container-servlet, jersey-container-
servlet-core, jersey-core-client, jersey-ext-entity-filtering, jersey-inject-hk2, jersey-media-multipart

CDDLIGPLV2+CE: JavaBeans Activation Framework API jar
Apache 2: Objenesis

Unknown: AAF Auth Client, AAF CADI AAF Connection Library, AAF CADI Client, AAF CADI Core Framework, AAF Misc Env,
AAF Misc Rosetta, aai, aai-annotations, aai-schema, actor.sdnc, actor.test, actorServiceProvider, appc, appclcm, capabilities,
cds, common-parameters, events, gson, javaparser, model-yaml, policy-endpoints, policy-models-decisions, policy-models-
errors, policy-models-sim-dmaap, rest, sdnc, sdnr, simulators, so, utils, utils-test

The MIT License: Checker Qual, Project Lombok, mockito-core
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Apache-2.0: com.google.api.grpc:proto-google-common-protos

EPL 2.0: HK2 API module, HK2 Implementation Utilities, Jakarta Annotations API, OSGi resource locator, ServiceLocator Default
Implementation, aopalliance version 1.0 repackaged as a module, jakarta.ws.rs-api, javax.inject:1 as OSGi bundle, javax.ws.rs-
api, jersey-container-jetty-http, jersey-container-servlet, jersey-container-servlet-core, jersey-core-client, jersey-core-common,
jersey-core-server, jersey-ext-entity-filtering, jersey-inject-hk2, jersey-media-json-jackson, jersey-media-multipart

MIT license: Animal Sniffer Annotations, jersey-container-jetty-http, jersey-container-servlet, jersey-container-servlet-core,
jersey-core-client, jersey-ext-entity-filtering, jersey-inject-hk2, jersey-media-multipart

MPL 1.1: Javassist

BSD 2-Clause: jersey-container-jetty-http, jersey-container-servlet, jersey-container-servlet-core, jersey-core-client, jersey-ext-
entity-filtering, jersey-inject-hk2, jersey-media-multipart

Apache License, 2.0: jersey-container-jetty-http, jersey-container-servlet, jersey-container-servlet-core, jersey-core-client,
jersey-core-common, jersey-core-server, jersey-ext-entity-filtering, jersey-inject-hk2, jersey-media-json-jackson, jersey-media-
multipart

Apache Software License - Version 2.0: Jetty :: Continuation, Jetty :: Http Utility, Jetty :: 10 Utility, Jetty :: Security, Jetty ::
Server Core, Jetty :: Servlet Handling, Jetty :: Utilities, Jetty :: Utility Servlets and Filters

LGPL-2.1: mariadb-java-client
Eclipse Distribution License v. 1.0: EclipseLink (non-OSGi), Jakarta Persistence, Javax Persistence, SDO API

Public Domain: jersey-container-jetty-http, jersey-container-servlet, jersey-container-servlet-core, jersey-core-client, jersey-core-
common, jersey-ext-entity-filtering, jersey-inject-hk2, jersey-media-multipart

WTFPL: Reflections

Eclipse Public License - Version 1.0: Jetty :: Continuation, Jetty :: Http Utility, Jetty :: 10 Utility, Jetty :: Security, Jetty :: Server
Core, Jetty :: Servlet Handling, Jetty :: Utilities, Jetty :: Utility Servlets and Filters

Modified BSD: jersey-container-jetty-http, jersey-container-servlet, jersey-container-servlet-core, jersey-core-client, jersey-core-
server, jersey-ext-entity-filtering, jersey-inject-hk2, jersey-media-multipart

Eclipse Distribution License - v 1.0: MIME streaming extension, jakarta.xml.bind-api
CDDL + GPLv2 with classpath exception: Java Servlet API

The Apache Software License, Version 2.0: Apache Commons Logging, Apache Extras™ for Apache log4j™., Bean Validation
API, FindBugs-jsr305, Guava InternalFutureFailureAccess and InternalFutures, Guava ListenableFuture only, IntelliJ IDEA
Annotations, J20bjC Annotations, JSON.simple, Jackson module: JAXB Annotations, Jackson-annotations, Jackson-core,
Jackson-dataformat-YAML, PowerMock, jackson-databind, openpojo

CDDL+GPL License: JAXB Runtime, TXW2 Runtime

The GNU General Public License (GPL), Version 2, With Classpath Exception: jersey-core-common, jersey-core-server,
jersey-media-json-jackson

Apache 2.0: Gson, error-prone annotations, io.grpc:grpc-context, io.grpc:grpc-core, io.grpc:grpc-netty, io.grpc:grpc-protobuf,
io.grpc:grpc-protobuf-lite, io.grpc:grpc-stub

The Apache License, Version 2.0: Medeia Validator Core, Medeia Validator Gson, OpenCensus, org.jetbrains.kotlin:kotlin-
reflect, org.jetbrains.kotlin:kotlin-stdlib, org.jetbrains.kotlin:kotlin-stdlib-common

MIT License: JCL 1.1.1 implemented over SLF4J, SLF4J APl Module

jQuery license: jersey-container-jetty-http, jersey-container-servlet, jersey-container-servlet-core, jersey-core-client, jersey-ext-
entity-filtering, jersey-inject-hk2, jersey-media-multipart

New BSD License: Hamcrest Core

Go License: RE2/J
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Eclipse Public License v. 2.0: EclipseLink (non-OSGi), Jakarta Persistence

BSD License: Network Service Assurance Client Library, Network Service Assurance Toolkit, cambriaClient, dme2-3.x

Apache License 2.0: Jakarta Bean Validation API, Javassist, swagger-annotations, swagger-core, swagger-jaxrs, swagger-
jersey2-jaxrs (Jersey 2.x support), swagger-models

GNU Lesser General Public License Version 2.1, February 1999: JGraphT - Core

Apache License, Version 2.0: Apache Commons CLI, Apache Commons Codec, Apache Commons Collections, Apache
Commons 10, Apache Commons JEXL, Apache Commons Lang, Apache Commons Net, Apache HttpClient, Apache HttpClient
Cache, Apache HttpCore, Assert] fluent assertions, Byte Buddy (without dependencies), Byte Buddy agent, Guava: Google Core
Libraries for Java, Netty/Buffer, Netty/Codec, Netty/Codec/HTTP, Netty/Codec/HTTP2, Netty/Codec/Socks, Netty/Common,
Netty/Handler, Netty/Handler/Proxy, Netty/Resolver, Netty/Transport, SnakeYAML, fastinfoset

CDDL 1.1: istack common utility code runtime, jaxb-api

Eclipse Public License (EPL) 1.0: JGraphT - Core

The JSON License: JSON in Java

GNU Lesser General Public License: Logback Classic Module, Logback Core Module

BSD-Style License: JAXB2 Basics - Basic Plugins, JAXB2 Basics - Runtime, JAXB2 Basics - Tools

Wa3C license: jersey-container-jetty-http, jersey-container-servlet, jersey-container-servlet-core, jersey-core-client, jersey-ext-
entity-filtering, jersey-inject-hk2, jersey-media-multipart

EDL 1.0: JavaBeans Activation Framework, JavaBeans Activation Framework API jar, jersey-container-jetty-http, jersey-
container-servlet, jersey-container-servlet-core, jersey-core-client, jersey-ext-entity-filtering, jersey-inject-hk2, jersey-media-
multipart

LGPL 2.1: Javassist
Dual license consisting of the CDDL v1.1 and GPL v2: Extended StAX API, JSR 374 (JSON Processing) Default Provider

Eclipse Public License - v 1.0: Logback Classic Module, Logback Core Module

Dependency File Details

logback-classic-1.2.3.jar 290.3 kB 234 175 27 1.6 Yes No
logback-core-1.2.3.jar 471.9 kB 419 373 36 1.6 Yes No
dme2-3.1.200-0ss.jar 22.4 MB 15637 14415 707 1.8 Yes No
cambriaClient-1.2.1-0ss.jar 98 kB 79 60 6 1.7 Yes No
saClientLibrary-1.3.0-0ss.jar 44.5 kB 38 24 4 1.6 Yes No
saToolkit-1.2.0-0ss.jar 137.3 kB 142 111 20 1.6 Yes No
jackson-annotations-2.10.4.jar 68.1 kB 81 69 2 - Yes No
jackson-core-2.10.4.jar 349.3 kB 144 118 13 - Yes No
jackson-databind-2.10.4.jar 1.4 MB 691 656 22 - Yes No
jackson-dataformat-yaml-2.10.4.jar 46.8 kB 35 16 3 - Yes No
jackson-module-jaxb-annotations- 35 kB 31 13 4 - Yes No
2.10.1jar

proto-google-common-protos-1.0.0.jar 1.1 MB 450 438 6 1.7 Yes No
jsr305-3.0.2.jar 19.9 kB 46 35 3 15 Yes No
gson-2.8.6.jar 240.3 kB 198 181 9 - Yes No
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javaparser-1.0.11.jar
error_prone_annotations-2.3.4.jar
failureaccess-1.0.1.jar
guava-29.0-jre.jar

listenablefuture-9999.0-empty-to-avoid-
conflict-with-guava.jar

j2objc-annotations-1.3.jar
protobuf-java-3.6.1.jar
protobuf-java-util-3.6.1.jar
re2j-1.4.jar

json-simple-1.1.1.jar
openpojo-0.8.13.jar
jakarta.activation-1.2.1.jar
istack-commons-runtime-3.0.7.jar
FastInfoset-1.2.15.jar
medeia-validator-core-1.1.1.jar
medeia-validator-gson-1.1.1.jar
commons-cli-1.4.jar
commons-codec-1.14.jar
commons-io-2.7.jar
commons-logging-1.2.jar
commons-net-3.6.jar
grpc-context-1.17.1.jar
grpc-core-1.17.1.jar
grpc-netty-1.17.1.jar
grpc-protobuf-1.17.1.jar
grpc-protobuf-lite-1.17.1.jar
grpc-stub-1.17.1.jar
netty-buffer-4.1.48.Final.jar
netty-codec-4.1.48.Final.jar
netty-codec-http-4.1.48.Final.jar
netty-codec-http2-4.1.48.Final.jar
netty-codec-socks-4.1.48.Final.jar
netty-common-4.1.48.Final.jar
netty-handler-4.1.48.Final.jar
netty-handler-proxy-4.1.48.Final.jar
netty-resolver-4.1.48.Final.jar
netty-transport-4.1.48.Final.jar
opencensus-api-0.17.0.jar

opencensus-contrib-grpc-metrics-
0.17.0.jar

swagger-annotations-1.6.0.jar
swagger-core-1.6.0.jar
swagger-jaxrs-1.6.0.jar
swagger-jersey2-jaxrs-1.6.0.jar
swagger-models-1.6.0.jar
jakarta.activation-api-1.2.1.jar

289.6 kB
13.9 kB
4.6 kB
2.8 MB
2.2 kB

8.8 kB
1.4 MB
68.8 kB
109.3 kB
23.9 kB
329.1 kB
65.7 kB
25.5 kB
311.9 kB
442.6 kB
25 kB
53.8 kB
347.7 kB
276.4 kB
61.8 kB
307.4 kB
28.5 kB
747.2 kB
212.1 kB
5 kB

7.6 kB
39.5 kB
278.5 kB
320 kB
611.4 kB
456.4 kB
119.1 kB
622.3 kB
453.9 kB
23.9 kB
33.2kB
473.6 kB
322.2 kB
13.9kB

21.7 kB
116.9 kB
70.3 kB
6.7 kB
155.2 kB
44.4 kB
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144
34
15
2005

23
607
53
48
23
409
60
35
183
286
27
40
249
198
42
211
29
629
159
10
10
42
133
220
391
280
124
503
313
25
38
385
365
10

41
93
46
17
109
42

128
22

2
1975
0

12
581
42
43
12
325
42
22
149
252
12
27
102
176
28
179
25
619
151

36

117
198
365
262
107
471
286
12

26

357
346

31
76
32
3

94
31

8
2
1

12
15
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12
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1.7
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1.7
1.7
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1.6
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jakarta.annotation-api-1.3.5.jar
jakarta.validation-api-2.0.2.jar
jakarta.ws.rs-api-2.1.6.jar
jakarta.xml.bind-api-2.3.2.jar
javax.activation-api-1.2.0.jar
javax.servlet-api-4.0.1.jar
validation-api-1.1.0.Final.jar
javax.ws.rs-api-2.1.1.jar
jaxb-api-2.3.1.jar
jline-2.12.1.jar
junit-4.13.jar
apache-log4j-extras-1.2.17.jar
byte-buddy-1.10.5.jar
byte-buddy-agent-1.10.5.jar
commons-collections4-4.4.jar
commons-jex|3-3.1.jar
commons-lang3-3.10.jar
httpclient-4.5.12.jar
httpclient-cache-4.5.3.jar
httpcore-4.4.13.jar
assertj-core-3.16.1.jar
checker-qual-2.11.1.jar
animal-sniffer-annotations-1.17.jar

jetty-continuation-9.4.30.v20200611.jar

jetty-http-9.4.30.v20200611 .jar
jetty-i0-9.4.30.v20200611 jar
jetty-security-9.4.30.v20200611 .jar
jetty-server-9.4.30.v20200611.jar
jetty-servlet-9.4.30.v20200611.jar
jetty-servlets-9.4.30.v20200611.jar
jetty-util-9.4.30.v20200611.jar
commonj.sdo-2.1.1.jar
eclipselink-2.7.5.jar
jakarta.persistence-2.2.3.jar
javax.persistence-2.1.0.jar
javax.json-1.1.4.jar
hk2-api-2.6.1.jar
hk2-locator-2.6.1.jar
hk2-utils-2.6.1.jar
osgi-resource-locator-1.0.3.jar
aopalliance-repackaged-2.6.1.jar
jakarta.inject-2.6.1.jar
jaxb-runtime-2.3.1.jar
txw2-2.3.1.jar
jersey-container-jetty-http-2.30.1.jar
jersey-container-servlet-2.30.1.jar

jersey-container-servlet-core-2.30.1.jar

25.1 kB
91.9 kB
140.4 kB
115.5 kB
56.7 kB
95.5 kB
63.8 kB
126.9 kB
128.1 kB
213.9 kB
381.8 kB
448.8 kB
3.3 MB
258.4 kB
751.9 kB
397.4 kB
523.4 kB
778.2 kB
159.6 kB
328.6 kB
4.7 MB
201.1 kB
3.4 kB
25.5 kB
213.2 kB
161.5 kB
117.9 kB
700.9 kB
131.8 kB
101.5 kB
552.4 kB
21 kB
9.3 MB
173.8 kB
162.1 kB
128.8 kB
200.2 kB
203.4 kB
131.6 kB
19.5 kB
27 kB
18.1 kB
1.1 MB
70.3 kB
40.3 kB
32.1 kB
73.4 kB
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28 15 3
160 143 9
155 138 7
137 111 7
41 31 1
109 85 4
122 106 8
153 138 7
136 111 7
122 91 9
387 348 32
323 284 23
2415 2360 37
80 62 2
555 524 19
275 254 7
314 288 14
511 470 24
100 80 4
283 253 17
3215 3128 61
364 306 32
12 1 1
23 9 1
117 97 2
113 98 2
77 62 2
366 344 8
73 57 3
55 41 1
341 313 12
36 20 3
4664 4296 316
241 213 6
238 212 6
110 94 5
197 176 7
117 99 3
102 80 7
23 12 1
41 26 4
17 6 1
801 642 26
67 54 4
35 18 2
29 8 3
61 44 4

1.8
1.8

15
1.8
1.6

15
15
14

1.8
1.6
1.8
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.8
1.7
1.8
1.8
18
1.8
18
1.8
1.8
1.8
15
1.8
1.8
1.6
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.6
1.8
1.8

1.8
18
1.8

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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jersey-client-2.30.1.jar
jersey-common-2.30.1.jar
jersey-server-2.30.1.jar
jersey-entity-filtering-2.30.1.jar
jersey-hk2-2.30.1.jar
jersey-media-json-jackson-2.30.1.jar
jersey-media-multipart-2.30.1.jar
hamcrest-core-1.3.jar
javassist-3.25.0-GA.jar
annotations-13.0.jar
kotlin-reflect-1.3.20.jar
kotlin-stdlib-1.3.20.jar
kotlin-stdlib-common-1.3.20.jar
jgrapht-core-1.2.0.jar
json-20200518.jar
jaxb2-basics-0.11.1.jar
jaxb2-basics-runtime-0.11.1.jar
jaxb2-basics-tools-0.11.1.jar
mimepull-1.9.11.jar
stax-ex-1.8.jar
mariadb-java-client-2.2.6.jar
mockito-core-3.3.3.jar
objenesis-2.6.jar
aaf-auth-client-2.1.21.jar
aaf-cadi-aaf-2.1.21.jar
aaf-cadi-client-2.1.21.jar
aaf-cadi-core-2.1.21.jar
aaf-misc-env-2.1.21 jar
aaf-misc-rosetta-2.1.21.jar
aai-annotations-1.7.2.jar
aai-schema-1.7.2.jar
proto-definition-0.4.4.jar
dmaapClient-1.1.11.jar
capabilities-1.7.0-SNAPSHOT.jar

common-parameters-1.7.0-
SNAPSHOT.jar

gson-1.7.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
policy-endpoints-1.7.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
utils-1.7.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
utils-test-1.7.0-SNAPSHOT.jar

policy-models-decisions-2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT.jar

policy-models-errors-2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT.jar

model-yaml-2.3.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
simulators-2.3.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
actor.test-2.3.0-SNAPSHOT.jar

244.5 kB
1.2 MB
927.7 kB
83.9 kB
76.7 kB
74.3 kB
80.4 kB
45 kB
780.3 kB
17.5 kB
2.7 MB
1.2 MB
153.2 kB
725.9 kB
66 kB
141.1 kB
166.7 kB
141.6 kB
67.1 kB
36.1 kB
571.2 kB
592.3 kB
55.7 kB
65.7 kB
232.4 kB
83.1 kB
230.8 kB
81.4 kB
99.6 kB
6.8 kB
13.1 MB
242.9 kB
135.9 kB
4 kB

31 kB

42.1 kB
168.6 kB
67.5 kB
37.1 kB
9.8 kB

5.9 kB

67.5 kB
44.2 kB
17 kB

Dependencies - Project Dependencies

176
895
653
76
63
64
58
52
449
45
1750
829
288
459
35
115
205
156
59
36
266
636
59
97
135
78
195
87
104
16
5825
129
104
15
33

45
133
64
39
19

16

63
46
19

153
846
599
59
46
39
41
45
425
32
1675
784

423
26
80
178
125
46
25
222
563
43
79
112
63
174
71
84

3276
104
76

20

31
104
42
21

43
14

32
65
10

12

11

N B 00 b

15
10

1.8

1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
15
1.7
15
1.6
1.6

1.8
1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6

1.8
1.8
1.6
1.6
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.7

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
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actorServiceProvider-2.3.0-
SNAPSHOT.jar

aai-2.3.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
appc-2.3.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
appclcm-2.3.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
cds-2.3.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
events-2.3.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
rest-2.3.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
sdnc-2.3.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
sdnr-2.3.0-SNAPSHOT.jar
s0-2.3.0-SNAPSHOT. jar

policy-models-sim-dmaap-2.3.0-

SNAPSHOT.jar

powermock-api-mockito2-2.0.4.jar
powermock-api-support-2.0.4.jar

powermock-core-2.0.4.jar
powermock-reflect-2.0.4.jar
lombok-1.18.12.jar
reflections-0.9.11.jar
jcl-over-slf4j-1.7.7 jar
slf4j-api-1.7.30.jar
snakeyaml-1.26.jar

170
compile: 74

test: 48

provided: 48

Dependencies - Project Dependencies

106.5 kB 77 59 7
14.7 kB 17 5 2
16.7 kB 22 9 2
19.6 kB 24 11 2
14.1 kB 22 8 4
33.3kB 33 20 2
7.6 kB 13 2 1
18.2 kB 30 18 2
25.5 kB 30 17 2
29.4 kB 36 24 2
163.3 kB 42 18 5
88.4 kB 103 75 18
21.6 kB 24 14 4
201 kB 208 175 27
66.2 kB 50 37 8
1.8 MB 989 156 12
131 kB 104 90 6
16.5 kB 23 9

41.5 kB 46 34

309 kB 253 216 20

93.7 MB 61711 52626 2556
compile: 31 compile: compile: compile:

MB 20969 18507 1023
test: 18.5 test: test: test: 475
MB 13185 12148

provided: provided: provided: provided:
44.2 MB 27557 21971 1058

1.6
1.6
1.6
1.6

1.7
15
15
1.7

1.8

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

164
compile: 69

test: 47

No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

5

provided: 48 provided:
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